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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

1 
Qty

CIF Val

 (RM)
Qty

CIF Val 

(RM)
Qty

CIF Val 

(RM)
Qty

CIF Val

 (RM)

LOGS m3 14,235 20,385,561 6,636 3,548,463 375 506,806 21,246 24,440,830 -45.9 -56.2 1,150.4 1.11

SAWNTIMBER m3 139,936 247,253,918 6,882 11,314,774 1,210 1,482,720 148,028 260,051,412 -12.7 -15.6 1,756.8 11.83

SLEEPERS m3 9 5,696 0 0 0 0 9 5,696 -88 -65 633 0

VENEER m3 88,483 125,915,540 3,723 18,666,378 74,633 88,935,067 166,839 233,516,985 28.9 23.9 1,399.7 10.63

MOULDINGS m3 29,410 70,802,498 10 43,159 68 22,567 29,488 70,868,224 -49.6 2.3 2,403.3 3.23

CHIPBOARD / 

PARTICLEBOARD 
m3 292,062 164,460,878 457 258,646 2 7,212 292,521 164,726,736 0.5 3.7 563.1 7.50

FIBREBOARD m3 67,121 76,205,650 521 1,002,617 11,628 1,179,468 79,270 78,387,735 -5.2 -6.5 988.9 3.57

PLYWOOD m3 330,211 391,700,111 10,897 15,287,027 2,113 2,664,455 343,221 409,651,593 27.1 33.1 1,193.6 18.64

WOODEN FRAME kg 840,924 4,883,518 131,686 723,809 4,747 86,685 977,357 5,694,012 14.1 100.2 5.8 0.26

BUILDERS' JOINERY & 

CARPENTRY  
kg 6,801,941 32,481,191 128,129 947,580 2,078,874 5,545,526 9,008,944 38,974,297 13.0 25.4 4.3 1.77

WOODEN FURNITURE Unit n.a. 411,438,912 n.a. 27,086,405 n.a. 13,795,130 n.a. 452,320,447 n.a. 42.7 n.a. 20.58

RATTAN FURNITURE Unit n.a. 24,377,460 n.a. 1,243,677 n.a. 344,590 n.a. 25,965,727 n.a. -0.5 n.a. 1.18

OTHER TIMBER 

PRODUCTS
n.a. 426,767,116 n.a. 3,255,271 n.a. 2,706,464 n.a. 432,728,851 n.a. 11.4 n.a. 19.69

GRAND TOTAL n.a. 1,996,678,049 n.a. 83,377,806 n.a. 117,276,690 n.a. 2,197,332,545 n.a. 13.4 n.a. 100.00
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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

2 

RM '000 

CIF Value ‘000 : RM 2,197,333 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

3 

CIF Value ‘000 : RM 2,197,333 

 
Logs  

24,441 
 1% 

 
Sawntimber 

 260,051  
12% 

 
Sleepers  

6  
0% 

 
Veneer  
233,517  

11% 
 

Mouldings 
 70,868  

3% 

 
Chipboard / 

Particleboard  
 164,727  

7% 

 
Fibreboard  

78,388  
3% 

 
Plywood  
409,652  
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Wooden Frame   

5,694  
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 38,974 
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Products 432,729  
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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

4 

CIF Value ‘000 : RM 2,197,333 

 
Asia  

1,476,057,342 
 67% 

 
Europe 

208,391,111 
 10% 

 
Oceania/Pacific 

177,192,018 
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Americas 
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Africa  

18,402,170  
1% 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

Others: 77 Countries  

5 

 

 

CIF Value ‘000 : RM2,197,333  
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THAILAND 

230,346  
10% 

 
USA  

219,503  
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VIET NAM  

152,855  
7% 

 
NEW ZEALAND 

91,228 
 4% 

 
AUSTRALIA 
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4% 

 
BRAZIL  
56,273  

3% 
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2% 

ITALY  
27,968  
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OTHERS  
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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

Others: 44 Countries  

6  
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CIF Value ‘000: RM 260,051 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 
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Others: 12 Countries  
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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 
Others: 28 Countries  
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CIF Value ‘000 : RM233,517 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 
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CIF Value ‘000 : RM70,868  
Others: 6 Countries  



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 
Others: 13 Countries  
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THAILAND 

147,952 
 90% 

CHINA  
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CIF Value ‘000 : RM 164,727 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 
Others: 12 Countries  

11 

 
THAILAND  

24,864  
 32% 

 
CHINA  
18,238  
 23% 
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18,032 
 23% 

 
NEW ZEALAND  
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 15% 
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 1% 

GERMANY 
419  
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IRELAND  
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 0.5% 

OTHERS 
 1660 
 2% 

CIF Value ‘000: RM 78,388 



Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

12 

Others: 18 Countries  

CIF Value ‘000: RM 38,974 
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Sumber: DOS & MTIB 

12 

Others: 45 Countries  

CIF Value ‘000: RM452,320 
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Compiled by; 

Statistics Unit, 

Strategic  Planning Department, 

Malaysian Timber Industry Board. 
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